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Springfield VS Penn St.
o Team Results
Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1
2/1/2012 NCAA Mode
Rank Gym Team Score  Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar
1 Penn State X 350.500 58.900 56.900 60.500 58.000 57.900 58.300
1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Springfield X 323.500 56.400 53.000 55300 54.600 51.500 52.700
2 2 2 2 2 2
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Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.

SC
2/1/2012
Rank Num
1 172
2 161
3 195
4T 191
4T 165
6 158
7T 192
7T 178
9 194
10 181
11 200
12% 188
12%* 184
12%* 185
12% 186
12%* 187
12%* 183
12* 189
12%* 190
12%* 193
12% 196
12%* 197
12%* 198
12* 199
12%* 201
12%* 179
12* 169
12%* 159
12%* 160
12% 162
12%* 163
12%* 164
12* 166
12%* 167
12%* 168

1AL

10A

Name

Parker Raque
Matt Chelberg
Jimmy Pezzino
Chris Jost
Matthew Felleman
Felix Aronovich
Alex McCabe
Warren Yang
Killian O'Brien
Joe Carlson

Tan Stratton

Joe Gianino

Tan Crider
Garret DeSantis
Sam Docherty
Ty Evans

Brian Cogan
Andy Grabowski
Pat Hanley
Kevin Miner
Ryan Ponce
Rich Ruggiero
Pat Ryther
Kelvin Soares
Jeff White
Devonta Brown
Ingvar Jochumsson
Tony Beck
Wasef Burbar
Mackenzie Dow
Tristan Duverglas
Adrian Evans
Preston Gall
Craig Hernandez
Colin Hill

Rt LI B

Gym

Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

o . ~ o1

Diff
6.300
6.300
5.800
5.000
5.500
5.900
4.900
5.800
5.000
4.600
4.100

Event Results

Floor

Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Exec
9.100
8.700
8.800
9.300
8.800
8.300
9.100
8.200
8.500
8.700
8.800

ND

Floor
15.400
15.000
14.600
14.300
14.300
14.200
14.000
14.000
13.500
13.300
12.900

Out
0.000
0.400
0.800
1.100
1.100
1.200
1.400
1.400
1.900
2.100
2.500

15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400
15.400

170 Ann

Page 1



Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.

SC
2/1/2012
Rank Num
1 166
2 158
3T 198
3T 173
5T 196
5T 159
7T 200
7T 164
9 197
10T 181
10T 160
12 185
13%* 187
13%* 188
13%* 189
13%* 186
13%* 184
13* 194
13%* 190
13%* 191
13%* 192
13%* 193
13* 195
13* 199
13* 201
13* 179
13* 171
13%* 161
13* 162
13%* 163
13%* 165
13%* 167
13* 168
13%* 169
13* 170

1A

10n

Name

Preston Gall
Felix Aronovich
Pat Ryther
Nestor Rodriguez
Ryan Ponce
Tony Beck

Tan Stratton
Adrian Evans
Rich Ruggiero
Joe Carlson
Wasef Burbar
Garret DeSantis
Ty Evans

Joe Gianino
Andy Grabowski
Sam Docherty
Ian Crider
Killian O'Brien
Pat Hanley

Chris Jost

Alex McCabe
Kevin Miner
Jimmy Pezzino
Kelvin Soares
Jeff White
Devonta Brown
Miguel Pineda
Matt Chelberg
Mackenzie Dow
Tristan Duverglas
Matthew Felleman
Craig Hernandez
Colin Hill

Ingvar Jochumsson
Nihir Kothari

g ~

Gym

Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

o . ~ o1

Diff
5.800
5.900
4.300
5.700
4.100
5.700
4.200
5.500
4.600
4.100
4.900
4.800

Event Results

Pommel

Class E - All Age Divisions

Exec
9.300
9.000
9.300
7.900
9.200
7.600
8.900
7.600
8.400
8.700
7.900
7.500

Session 1

ND Pommel Out

15.100  0.000
14900  0.200
13.600  1.500
13.600  1.500
13.300  1.800
13.300  1.800
13.100  2.000
13.100  2.000
13.000 2.100
12.800 2.300
12.800  2.300
12.300  2.800
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100
15.100

17 10N

Page 1



Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.
SC

2/1/2012

Rank Num Name

1 174  Scott Rosenthal
2 196  Ryan Ponce

3 158  Felix Aronovich
4 177  Logan Wyman

5 170  Nihir Kothari

6 193  Kevin Miner

7 161  Matt Chelberg

8 173 Nestor Rodriguez
9 201  Jeff White

10 184  Ian Crider

11 200  Tan Stratton

12 190  Pat Hanley

13%* 192  Alex McCabe
13* 185  Garret DeSantis
13* 186  Sam Docherty
13* 187 Ty Evans

13* 188  Joe Gianino

13* 189  Andy Grabowski
13%* 191 Chris Jost

13%* 194  Killian O'Brien
13* 160  Wasef Burbar
13* 195  Jimmy Pezzino
13* 159  Tony Beck

13* 197  Rich Ruggiero
13* 198  Pat Ryther

13* 199  Kelvin Soares
13* 179  Devonta Brown
13%* 167  Craig Hernandez
13* 183  Brian Cogan

13* 182  Billy Chin

13* 181  Joe Carlson

13* 180  Joe Capobianco
13* 162  Mackenzie Dow
13* 178  Warren Yang
13* 163 Tristan Duverglas

1A 17 - . x7

Gym

Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

22y Ta P

Diff
6.800
6.100
6.200
5.300
6.400
4.600
6.200
6.200
4.500
4.100
4.500
4.000

Event Results

Rings

Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Exec ND Rings Out
9.500 16.300  0.000
9.100 . 15200 1.100
8.800 . 15.000 1.300
9.500 . 14.800 1.500
8.000 . 14400  1.900
9.500 . 14100  2.200
7.800 . 14.000 2.300
7.700 . 13900 2.400
8.600 . 13100  3.200
8.800 . 12900 3.400
8.300 12.800  3.500
8.200 . 12200 4.100
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300
16.300

17 Ann

Page 1



Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.

SC
2/1/2012
Rank Num
1 163
2 172
3 165
4T 195
4T 161
6T 160
6T 171
8 200
9 186
10 194
11 185
12% 190
12%* 189
12%* 191
12% 188
12%* 187
12%* 184
12* 183
12%* 192
12%* 193
12% 196
12%* 197
12%* 198
12* 199
12%* 201
12%* 158
12* 173
12%* 159
12%* 162
12% 164
12% 166
12%* 167
12* 168
12%* 169
12%* 170

1AL

10An

Name

Tristan Duverglas
Parker Raque
Matthew Felleman
Jimmy Pezzino
Matt Chelberg
Wasef Burbar
Miguel Pineda
Tan Stratton

Sam Docherty
Killian O'Brien
Garret DeSantis
Pat Hanley

Andy Grabowski
Chris Jost

Joe Gianino

Ty Evans

Ian Crider

Brian Cogan
Alex McCabe
Kevin Miner
Ryan Ponce

Rich Ruggiero
Pat Ryther
Kelvin Soares
Jeff White

Felix Aronovich
Nestor Rodriguez
Tony Beck
Mackenzie Dow
Adrian Evans
Preston Gall
Craig Hernandez
Colin Hill

Ingvar Jochumsson
Nihir Kothari

R aNh L EEPa N

Gym

Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

o . ~ o1

Diff
5.600
5.200
5.200
5.200
5.600
4.400
4.800
4.400
4.400
3.600
4.000

Event Results

Vault

Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Exec
9.400
9.300
9.200
8.900
8.500
9.600
9.200
9.400
9.000
9.700
8.400

ND Vault
15.000
14.500
14.400
14.100
14.100
14.000
14.000
13.800
13.400
13.300
12.400

Out
0.000
0.500
0.600
0.900
0.900
1.000
1.000
1.200
1.600
1.700
2.600

15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000

17 nnn

Page 1



Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.

SC
2/1/2012
Rank Num
1 158
2 159
3 165
4 170
5 173
6T 200
6T 193
8 201
9 196
10 197
11 184
12 166
13 185
14%* 198
14%* 199
14%* 195
14%* 194
14* 160
14%* 192
14%* 191
14%* 190
14%* 189
14%* 188
14* 187
14%* 186
14%* 179
14* 161
14%* 183
14%* 182
14%* 181
14%* 180
14%* 162
14* 178
14%* 177
14%* 176

1A%

1A

Name

Felix Aronovich
Tony Beck
Matthew Felleman
Nihir Kothari
Nestor Rodriguez
Ian Stratton
Kevin Miner
Jeff White

Ryan Ponce
Rich Ruggiero
Ian Crider
Preston Gall
Garret DeSantis
Pat Ryther
Kelvin Soares
Jimmy Pezzino
Killian O'Brien
Wasef Burbar
Alex McCabe
Chris Jost

Pat Hanley
Andy Grabowski
Joe Gianino

Ty Evans

Sam Docherty
Devonta Brown
Matt Chelberg
Brian Cogan
Billy Chin

Joe Carlson

Joe Capobianco
Mackenzie Dow
Warren Yang
Logan Wyman
Francisco Vazquez

T 10 1

Gym

Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

n fa PR

Diff
6.000
5.100
5.000
5.500
5.600
4.000
4.800
4.200
4.400
4.200
4.400
5.500
4.300

Event Results

P Bars

Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Exec
9.000
9.600
9.200
8.500
8.000
9.200
8.400
8.900
8.300
8.300
8.000
6.700
7.200

P Bars
15.000
14.700
14.200
14.000
13.600
13.200
13.200
13.100
12.700
12.500
12.400
12.200
11.500

Out
0.000
0.300
0.800
1.000
1.400
1.800
1.800
1.900
2.300
2.500
2.600
2.800
3.500

15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000

17 nnn

Page 1



Springfield VS Penn St. - Event Results

Springfield VS Penn St.

SC
2/1/2012
Rank Num
1 158
2 178
3 173
4 159
5 172
6 165
7 192
8 200
9 194
10 184
11 195
12 185
13%* 193
13%* 196
13%* 191
13%* 197
13* 198
13* 190
13%* 189
13%* 188
13%* 187
13%* 199
13* 201
13* 186
13%* 183
13* 179
13* 169
13* 160
13* 161
13%* 162
13%* 163
13* 164
13* 166
13%* 167
13* 168

1A

10An

Name

Felix Aronovich
Warren Yang
Nestor Rodriguez
Tony Beck
Parker Raque
Matthew Felleman
Alex McCabe
Tan Stratton
Killian O'Brien
Ian Crider
Jimmy Pezzino
Garret DeSantis
Kevin Miner
Ryan Ponce
Chris Jost

Rich Ruggiero
Pat Ryther

Pat Hanley

Andy Grabowski
Joe Gianino

Ty Evans

Kelvin Soares
Jeff White

Sam Docherty
Brian Cogan
Devonta Brown
Ingvar Jochumsson
Wasef Burbar
Matt Chelberg
Mackenzie Dow
Tristan Duverglas
Adrian Evans
Preston Gall
Craig Hernandez
Colin Hill

R aNh L EEPa N

Gym

Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

o . ~ o1

Diff
5.900
5.600
5.400
5.600
5.500
5.200
4.000
3.800
3.900
4.000
3.400
4.400

Event Results

H Bar

Class E - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Exec
9.000
9.200
9.000
8.600
8.500
8.500
9.500
9.500
9.100
8.900
8.800
7.700

H Bar
14.900
14.800
14.400
14.200
14.000
13.700
13.500
13.300
13.000
12.900
12.200
12.100

Out
0.000
0.100
0.500
0.700
0.900
1.200
1.400
1.600
1.900
2.000
2.700
2.800

14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900
14.900

14 NN

Page 1



